MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL

SENATOR ANNE M. GOBI

Fiscal Year 2021 Grants

Grant Recipient FY21 Grant

COVID-19 Relief Fund for Individuals

Eleanor K. Blake, Ware $1,500
Timothy D. Kane, Brookfield $1,500
Theresa M. Monteith, North Brookfield $1,500
Steven D. Tolley , Paxton $1,500
Erin L Wallace, Monson $1,500
Chris J. Warrington, Rutland $1,500

Cultural Investment Portfolio

Old Sturbridge Village $60,000

Cultural Investment Projects

Monson Against Violence Everywhere $2,500

Friends of the Stone Church, Inc., Hardwick $2,500

Turn Back Time, Inc., Paxton $1,000
Festivals

Town of Wales Olde Home Day Committee $500

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Ashburnham Cultural Council $6,100
Ashby Cultural Council $5,100
Athol Cultural Council $12,000
Barre Cultural Council $6,100
Brimfield Cultural Council $5,100
Brookfield Cultural Council $5,600

Page 1



MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL

SENATOR ANNE M. GOBI

Fiscal Year 2021 Grants

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Charlton Cultural Council

East Brookfield Cultural Council

Hardwick-New Braintree Cultural Council

Hardwick-New Braintree Cultural Council

Holland Cultural Council
Hubbardston Cultural Council
Monson Cultural Council

North Brookfield Cultural Council
Oakham Cultural Council
Palmer Cultural Council

Paxton Cultural Council
Petersham Cultural Council
Phillipston Cultural Council
Rutland Cultural Council
Spencer Cultural Council
Sturbridge Cultural Council
Templeton Cultural Council
Wales Cultural Council

Ware Cultural Council

Warren Cultural Council

West Brookfield Cultural Council

Winchendon Cultural Council

Page 2

$7,600
$4,900
$10,100
$10,100
$4,900
$5,700
$7,000
$5,900
$4,900
$10,200
$5,600
$4,800
$4,900
$6,800
$9,300
$6,400
$7,300
$4,900
$8,600
$6,500
$5,300

$9,400



MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL

SENATOR ANNE M. GOBI

Fiscal Year 2021 Grants

STARS Residency

Petersham Center School $5,000

Ware Middle School $5,000
Universal Participation

Old Sturbridge Village $3,000

Total $279,600

Page 3



