MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL

SENATOR ANNE M. GOBI

Fiscal Year 2021 Grants

Grant Recipient	FY21 Grant
COVID-19 Relief Fund for Individuals	
Eleanor K. Blake, Ware	\$1,500
Timothy D. Kane, Brookfield	\$1,500
Theresa M. Monteith, North Brookfield	\$1,500
Steven D. Tolley , Paxton	\$1,500
Erin L Wallace, Monson	\$1,500
Chris J. Warrington, Rutland	\$1,500
Cultural Investment Portfolio	
Old Sturbridge Village	\$60,000
Cultural Investment Projects	
Monson Against Violence Everywhere	\$2,500
Friends of the Stone Church, Inc., Hardwick	\$2,500
Turn Back Time, Inc., Paxton	\$1,000
Festivals	
Town of Wales Olde Home Day Committee	\$500
Local Cultural Council Allocation	
Ashburnham Cultural Council	\$6,100
Ashby Cultural Council	\$5,100
Athol Cultural Council	\$12,000
Barre Cultural Council	\$6,100
Brimfield Cultural Council	\$5,100
Brookfield Cultural Council	\$5,600

MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL

SENATOR ANNE M. GOBI

Fiscal Year 2021 Grants

Local Cultural Council Allocation		
Charlton Cultural Council	\$7,600	
East Brookfield Cultural Council	\$4,900	
Hardwick-New Braintree Cultural Council	\$10,100	
Hardwick-New Braintree Cultural Council	\$10,100	
Holland Cultural Council	\$4,900	
Hubbardston Cultural Council	\$5,700	
Monson Cultural Council	\$7,000	
North Brookfield Cultural Council	\$5,900	
Oakham Cultural Council	\$4,900	
Palmer Cultural Council	\$10,200	
Paxton Cultural Council	\$5,600	
Petersham Cultural Council	\$4,800	
Phillipston Cultural Council	\$4,900	
Rutland Cultural Council	\$6,800	
Spencer Cultural Council	\$9,300	
Sturbridge Cultural Council	\$6,400	
Templeton Cultural Council	\$7,300	
Wales Cultural Council	\$4,900	
Ware Cultural Council	\$8,600	
Warren Cultural Council	\$6,500	
West Brookfield Cultural Council	\$5,300	
Winchendon Cultural Council	\$9,400	

MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL

SENATOR ANNE M. GOBI

Fiscal Year 2021 Grants

STARS Residency	
Petersham Center School	\$5,000
Ware Middle School	\$5,000
Universal Participation	
Old Sturbridge Village	\$3,000

Total \$279,600